DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0823
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
PLU SERIES | Precedent Performance Linear Up-Light Kit
2.79"
44"

REV0823
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0522
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
PLU SERIES | Precedent Performance LED Linear Series
Up-Light Kit Accessories
TLP24VP Series
Plug-and-Play Power Supply
120VAC/24VDC. Includes AC wall plug and
female power output barrel plug for easy
installation. Class 2 listed. For use with 24V
LED Tapelight.
24V PLUG-IN POWER SUPPLIES & ACCESSORIES
TLCEXT24 - 24 IN TLCEXT48 - 48 IN
TLCEXT36 - 36 IN TLCEXT96 - 96 IN
TLCS3
Plug-and-Play 3-Way Splitter
Includes one (1) male and three (3) female
connectors. Approximately 2 Ft long. Use with
12V or 24V Performance LED Tapelight
Not compatible with 24V RGBW Performance
LED Tapelight Series
P1
QuantityPower Supply Wattage
TLP24VP36 - 36W; 4-1/4" L x 2" W x 1-3/8" H
TLP24VP60 - 60W; 4-1/2" L x 2" W x 1-3/8" H
TLP24VP96 - 96W; 6-1/8" L x 2-3/8" W x 1-1/2" H
TLCEXT Series
Plug-and-Play Power Supply Extension
Includes male and female plug connectors. Use
with 12V or 24V Performance LED Tapelight.
Not compatible with 24V RGBW Performance
LED Tapelight Series
Quantity
TLCIP12 - 12 IN TLCIP19 - 19 IN
TLCIP Series
Static Color Male Power Connector
Includes one (1) male plug connector and one
(1) male flex tape connector. Use with 12V or

TLP24VHW20
20W 24V 120VAC: 5-3/4"L x 1-1/2"W x 1-1/4"D
TLP24VHW60
60W 24V 120VAC: 6-1/3" L x 1-3/4" W x 1-1/4" D
TLP24VHW96
96W 24V 120VAC: 8-3/4" L x 2-2/3" W x 1-1/2" D
TLCCM
Male Connector
6- Inch long connector includes a Wire Pigtail
End and Male Plug Connector end. Used for
easy plug-in connection to Plug- and-Play
Power Supply and wire end can be connected
to RGB Controller at the screw terminals. Use
with 12V or 24V Performance LED Tapelight.
TLCCM - 12V/24V Hardwire Male Connector Quantity
TLCOP12HW - 12 IN 12V/24V Hardwire Female
  Power Connector
TLCOP12HW
Female Power Connector
12- In. Connector with Wire Pigtail End and one (1)

TLCCF - 12V/24V Hardwire Female Connector Quantity
QuantityPower Supply Wattage
TLP24VHW20-ENC
20W 24V 120VAC: 6-3/4" L x 2-2/3" W x 1-1/4" D
TLP24VHW60-ENC
60W 24V 120VAC: 6-3/4" L x 2-2/3" W x 1-1/4" D
TLP24VHW96-ENC
96W 24V 120VAC: 6-3/4" L x 2-2/3" W x 1-1/4" D
TLP24VHW96-ENC277V
96W 24V 277VAC: 10" L x 3" W x 3" D
TLCIP*HW Series
Male Power Connector
Includes Wire Pigtail end and one (1) Male Flex
Tape Connector. Use with 12V or 24V Perfor-
mance LED Tapelight
TLCIP12HW - 12 IN TLCIP19HW - 19 IN
TLCIP19HW-12AWG10FT
19 IN Connector with Additional 10 Ft 12AWG Red & Black Wires
TLCIP19HW-12AWG20FT
19 IN Connector with Additional 20 Ft 12AWG Red & Black Wires